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Institution etc. Web-site 

Working Group for Renewable Energy https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/working-group-

renewable-energy 

Nordic Summer University (NSU)  http://nordic.university/ 

Language co-operation 
 

https://www.norden.org/en/information/language-co-operation 

Electricity Market Group https://www.nordicenergy.org/project/electricity-market-group/ 

Föreningarna Nordens Förbund https://www.fnfnorden.org/  

Border Service (Norway-Sweden)  https://www.grensetjansten.com/ 

Info  Norden https://www.norden.org/en/info-norden 

Nordic Culture Point https://www.nordiskkulturkontakt.org/en/ 

Swedish Energy Agency (MANO) http://www.energimyndigheten.se/en/ Lovisa Blomqvist 

lovisa.blomqvist@energimyndigheten.se 

NEFCO - The Nordic Environment Finance 

Corporation 

https://www.nefco.org/  

 

Working Group for Energy Efficiency 

(NCM) 

https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/working-group-energy-

efficiency  

Networking group on Carbon Capture, 

Use and Storage (NGCCUS) 

https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/networking-group-ccus 

The Network Group for National Climate 

and Energy Plans 

https://en.efkm.dk/the-ministry/employees/Alexander Meijer 

alexander.meijer@regeringskansliet.se Kirstine Jespersen 

kijes@efkm.dk  

NIOM - Nordic Institute of Dental 

Materials 

https://niom.no/ 

NJC - Nordisk Journalistcenter https://njc.dk/ 

Nopef https://nopef.com/ 

The Nordic Region in Focus https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/nordic-region-focus 

The Nordic House in Reykjavik https://nordichouse.is/en/ 

The Nordic House in the Faroe Islands https://www.nlh.fo/en/ 

The Nordic Institute in Greenland https://napa.gl/en/ 

Nordic Institute on Åland (NIPÅ) https://www.nipa.ax/en 
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Nordic Institute for Advanced Training in 

Occupational Health (NIVA) 
 

https://niva.org/ 

The Nordic Welfare Centre https://nordicwelfare.org/en/ 

NordForsk https://www.nordforsk.org/en 

Nordic Innovation http://www.nordicinnovation.org/ 

The Nordic Master (NM) http://www.nordicmaster.org/ 

Nordic Welfare Database https://www.nowbase.org  

NORDICOM https://www.nordicom.gu.se/en 

Nordic working group on Biodiversity 

(NBM) 

Sigga Jacobsen, siggaj@us.fo 

Nordic Working Group for Circular 

Economy (NCE) 

Merete Dæhli, merete.dahli@miljodir.no 

Nordic Working Group for Oceans and 

Coastal Areas (NHK): 

Oscar Fogelberg, oscar.fogelberg@regeringen.ax 

Nordic Working Group for Chemicals, 

Environment, and Health (NKE) 

Heiðrún Guðmundsdóttir, heidrun@umhverfisstofnun.is 

Nordic Working Group for Climate and 

Air (NKL) 

Anna Maria Gran, angra@mfvm.dk 

Nordic Working Group for Environment 

and Economy (NME) 

Lotta Eklund, lotta.eklund@ely-keskus.fi 

The Nordic Committee for Children and 

Young People (NORDBUK) 
 

https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/nordic-committee-

children-and-young-people-nordbuk  
 

Nordic Energy Research (NER) https://www.nordicenergy.org/ 

Nordic Film & TV Fond http://www.nordiskfilmogtvfond.com/  

Nordic Genetic Resource Center 

(NordGen) 

https://www.nordgen.org/en/  

Nordic Information on Gender (NIKK) https://www.nikk.no/en/  

Nordic Institute for Theoretical Physics 

(NORDITA) 

https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/nordic-institute-

theoretical-physics  

Nordic Institute of Asian Studies (NIAS) http://www.nias.ku.dk/ 

Nordic Culture Fund https://www.nordiskkulturfond.org/en/  

Nordic Culture Point https://www.nordiskkulturkontakt.org/en/  

Nordic Swan Ecolabel https://www.ecolabel.dk/en  
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Nordic Translation Support https://www.kunst.dk/english/funding/subsidies/tilskud/danish-

and-foreign-literature-for-children-and-young-adults/  

Nordic Sami Institute (NSI) https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/sami-university-applied-

sciences  

Nordic Volcanological Institute 

(NORDVULK) 

https://nordvulk.hi.is/ 

Nordic Institute of Maritime Law (NIfS) https://www.jus.uio.no/nifs/english / 

Nordic Joint Committee for Agricultural 

and Food Research 

https://nordicagriresearch.org/ 

Nordic Network for Adult Learning (NVL) https://nvl.org/nyheter/english  

Nordic-Baltic Mobility Programme for 

Culture 

https://www.nordiskkulturkontakt.org/en/grants/about-the-grant-

programmes/mobility-funding/  

Nordic Labour Market Exchange 

Programme (Nordjobb) 

https://www.nordjobb.org/en/   

North Calotte Cross-Border Advice 

Service 

https://www.grensetjansten.com/sv/om/nmr/nordkalottens-

granstjanst/  

Nordplus https://www.nordplusonline.org/ 

Nordregio http://www.nordregio.org/ 

Öresund Direkt https://www.oresunddirekt.se/in-english  

The Council of Nordic Cooperation on 

Disability (NVC) 

https://www.norden.org/en/organisation/council-nordic-co-

operation-disability  

Saami Council http://www.saamicouncil.net/en/about-saami-council/ 

Nordic Forest Research (SNS) https://nordicforestresearch.org/  

Exchange Programme for Nordic Civil 

Servants (TJUT),  

https://www.norden.org/sv/information/om-nordiskt-

tjanstemannautbyte-tjut  
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